
Name Phone Phone e-mail Location Scope Coverage

Brent Searle 027 358 3153 03 541 9774 brentsearleltd@gmail.com Nelson TF / BO Nationwide

Rob Prebble 027 475 3298 robert.prebble@gmail.com Rotorua TF Nationwide

Wayne Henman 027 527 7939 henmans@xtra.co.nz Whakatane TF / BO Bay of Plenty

Cuz Brown 021 021 11969 anniecuz883@gmail.com Tokoroa TF North Island

Mike Hohneck 0274 986 834 07 5738634 mikehohneck@xtra.co.nz Te Puke TF Nationwide

Bill Tredinnick 027 444 9891 03 226 6555 billtt2@xtra.co.nz Tuatapere TF South Island (exc Nelson)

Neville Muir 027 418 2154 03 418 3113 nev.jan60@gmail.com Balclutha TF Southland, Otago, Sth Canterbury

Willie Sinclair 027 292 7920 willie.sinclair@dn.wenita.co.nz Mosgiel TF / BO Nationwide

Jaime Metekingi (NT) 021 589 329 jamie@linksafe.co.nz Paeroa TF Northland, CNI and B.O.P. 

Alby Kurei 027 777 6676 07 315 5312 alby.kurei@yahoo.co.nz Opotiki TF Bay of Plenty

Hemi Poutu 021 911 077 06 843 2187 hptraining@xtra.co.nz Napier TF Nationwide

Glenn Leef 027 277 4673 06 862 1090 glennleef@hotmail.co.nz Gisborne TF East Coast, Nationwide

Leon Basher 027 714 4438 julieb11@slingshot.co.nz Napier TF Hawkes Bay, Taupo

Jason Hemopo 027 212 9890 06 879 9669 jay.hemopo@outlook.com Hastings TF Nationwide

Lance Hare 027 366 0011 06 379 8567 lbthareltd@xtra.co.nz Masterton TF / BO Nationwide

Kevin Sheehan 027 447 6984 03 544 4911 kevin@logger.co.nz Nelson TF Nelson / Marlborough

Matt Fahey 027 651 6394 matt@bryantlogging.co.nz Nelson TF Nelson / Marlborough

Kere Elliot 021 2404020 06 8353039 xtraputia@gmail.com Napier TF Hawkes Bay, Taupo

Alan Paulson 029 2525486 alan@tairawhititimbertraining.com Gisborne TF / BO Nationwide

Tony Amouta 021 0824 1127 07 886 4111 t.amouta@outlook.co.nz Tokoroa TF Central North Island
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Mark Pyers 027 547 0920 mfpyers@gmail.com Nelson TF Top of SI, West Coast and Canterbury

Nigel Drummond 021 676 614 nigeldrummond@hotmail.co.nz Gisborne TF Gisborne

TJ Thompson 027 311 4337 tjandreg@hotmail.com Tokoroa TF Central North Island

Gavin Hingston 0274 729 924 07 5444 4631 gavin.h@xtra.co.nz Tauranga RF Nationwide

Jason King 0211123747 09 405 1118 Jason.king@summitforest.co.nz Northland TF / BO Northland – Wellsford up
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